Date

Time

11/16/2023
02:25 PM

Election 103

Precinct

200

204

211

219

224

226

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2023 Municipal & Spec
Dist Election Nov/07/2023

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

Total

286
211

1,685
29.5%

481
384

4,197
20.6%

463
259

3,244
22.3%

600
354

4,156
23.0%

609
476

4,895
22.2%

298
198

2,910
17.0%

DEM

97
93

499
38.1%

120
128

1,048
23.7%

182
144

1,064
30.6%

267
206

1,668
28.4%

210
231

1,469
30.0%

66
82

734
20.2%

REP

148
86
0

755
31.0%

270
175

1,871
23.8%

224
85

1,293
23.9%

274
117

1,477
26.5%

302
190

2,103
23.4%

159
70

1,269
18.0%

NPA  Other
38 3
29 3
0 0
375 56
17.9% 10.7%
79 12
73 8
0 0
1,154 124
13.2% 16.1%
49 8
26 4
0 0
784 103
9.6% 11.7%
50 9
29 2
0 0
895 116
8.8% 9.5%
89 8
45 10
0 0
1,188 135
11.3% 13.3%
68 5
42 4
0 0
819 88
13.4% 10.2%

Page

White

270
198
0

1,506
31.1%

442
365

3,758
21.5%

337
205

2,491
21.8%

381
252

2,675
23.7%

442
372

3,693
22.0%

285
194
0

2,626
18.2%

Black Hispanic

44
11.4%

10

79
17.7%

91
36

390
32.6%

172
84

998
25.7%

121
67

599
31.4%

49
4.1%

Other

7 6

6 5

0 0
60 75

21.7% 14.7%

11 18
4 11
0 0
168 192

8.9%15.1%

20 15
4 14
0 0
192 171

12.5% 17.0%

27 20
7 11

0 0
254 229

13.4% 13.5%

19 27
9 28
0 0
285 318

9.8% 17.3%

3 9

0 3

0 0
109 126
2.8% 9.5%

Male

143
83
0

779
29.0%

227
181

2,048
19.9%

215
101

1,480
21.4%

284
149

1,826
23.7%

290
198

2,201
22.2%

147
88

1,422
16.5%

Female Unkwn
141 2
128 0

0 0

887 19
30.3% 10.5%
252 2
199 4

0 0
2.096 53
21.5% 11.3%
246 2
154 4

0 0
1.724 40
23.2% 15.0%
314 2
203 2

0 0
2.273 57
22.7%  7.0%
314 5
274 4

0 0
2.627 67
22.4% 13.4%
148 3
108 2

0 0
1.452 36
17.6% 13.9%



Date

Time

11/16/2023
02:25 PM

Election 103

Precinct

242

304

305

409

411

425

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2023 Municipal & Spec

Total

604
396

4,969
20.1%

731
522

4,799
26.1%

1,012
304

2,548
51.6%

925
420

5,509
24.4%

155
76

973
23.7%

89
131

660
33.3%

DEM

166
166

1,291
25.7%

170
208

1,185
31.9%

213
100

626
50.0%

223
155

1,374
27.5%

43
38

274
29.6%

22
51

180
40.6%

Dist Election Nov/07/2023

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

REP

355
159

0
2,243
22.9%

341
192

2,146
24.8%

550
135

1,181
58.0%

541
187

2,647
27.5%

86
22

422
25.6%

57
58

316
36.4%

NPA  Other
76 7
64 7
0 0
1,306 129
10.7% 10.9%
195 25
111 11
0 0
1,281 187
23.9% 19.3%
230 19
65 4
0 0
676 65
43.6% 35.4%
147 14
69 9
0 0
1,345 143
16.1% 16.1%
23 3
12 4
0 0
246 31
14.2% 22.6%
8 2
21 1
0 0
149 15
19.5% 20.0%

Page

White

500
316
0

3,831
21.3%

698
512

4,548
26.6%

960
288

2,389
52.2%

879
400

5,030
25.4%

150
70

889
24.7%

79
128

597
34.7%

Black Hispanic

69

40

0

423
25.8%

20
5.0%

S =

33.3%

w

33
24.2%

S W O

33.3%

S O W

18
16.7%

Other
20 15
23 17
0 0
348 367
12.4% 8.7%
4 28
0 10
0 0
67 164

6.0% 23.2%

21 30
6 9
0 0

60 93

45.0% 41.9%

16 25
4 13
0 0
190 256

10.5% 14.8%

(=1 ST \S)

3
1
0

36 39
11.1% 10.3%

5 2
1 2
0 0
28 17

21.4% 23.5%

Male

284
160
0

2218
20.0%

315
207

2,109
24.8%

496
147

1,276
50.4%

449
192

2,583
24.8%

73
32

459
22.9%

46
60

297
35.7%

Female Unkwn
317 3
233 3

0 0
2.684 67
20.5% 9.0%

409 7

311 4

0 0

2.628 62
27.4% 17.7%

509 7

157 0

0 0

1.248 24
53.4% 29.2%

474 2

225 3

0 0

2.874 52
243%  9.6%

82 0

43 1

0 0

508 6
24.6% 16.7%

43 0

70 1

0 0

357 6
31.7% 16.7%



Tim Bobanic

Date 11/16/2023 Supervisor of Elections Brevard County, FL
Time 02:25 PM Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2023 Municipal & Spec
Election 103 Dist Election Nov/07/2023
Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter
Precinct Total DEM REP NPA  Other White Black Hispanic Other Male Female Unkwn
442
Voted at Polls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Absentee Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Eligible 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
% Turnout 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%  0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
All Precincts
Voted at Polls 6,253 1,779 3,307 1,052 115 5,423 477 156 197 2,969 3,249 35
Absentee Voted 3,731 1,602 1,476 586 67 3,300 241 65 125 1,598 2,105 28
Early Voted 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Voted 9,984 3,381 4,783 1,638 182 8,723 718 221 322 4,567 5,354 63
Eligible 40,547 11,412 17,725 10,218 1,192 34,035 2,668 1,797 2,047 18,699 21,359 489
% Turnout 24.6% 29.6% 27.0% 16.0% 15.3% 25.6%  26.9% 12.3% 15.7% 24.4%  25.1% 12.9%

Page 3



