

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Date 11/16/2023

Time 02:25 PM

Election 103

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2023 Municipal & Spec

Dist Election Nov/07/2023

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

Precinct	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
200												
Voted at Polls	286	97	148	38	3	270	3	7	6	143	141	2
Absentee Voted	211	93	86	29	3	198	2	6	5	83	128	0
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	1,685	499	755	375	56	1,506	44	60	75	779	887	19
% Turnout	29.5%	38.1%	31.0%	17.9%	10.7%	31.1%	11.4%	21.7%	14.7%	29.0%	30.3%	10.5%
204												
Voted at Polls	481	120	270	79	12	442	10	11	18	227	252	2
Absentee Voted	384	128	175	73	8	365	4	4	11	181	199	4
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,197	1,048	1,871	1,154	124	3,758	79	168	192	2,048	2,096	53
% Turnout	20.6%	23.7%	23.8%	13.2%	16.1%	21.5%	17.7%	8.9%	15.1%	19.9%	21.5%	11.3%
211												
Voted at Polls	463	182	224	49	8	337	91	20	15	215	246	2
Absentee Voted	259	144	85	26	4	205	36	4	14	101	154	4
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	3,244	1,064	1,293	784	103	2,491	390	192	171	1,480	1,724	40
% Turnout	22.3%	30.6%	23.9%	9.6%	11.7%	21.8%	32.6%	12.5%	17.0%	21.4%	23.2%	15.0%
219												
Voted at Polls	600	267	274	50	9	381	172	27	20	284	314	2
Absentee Voted	354	206	117	29	2	252	84	7	11	149	203	2
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,156	1,668	1,477	895	116	2,675	998	254	229	1,826	2,273	57
% Turnout	23.0%	28.4%	26.5%	8.8%	9.5%	23.7%	25.7%	13.4%	13.5%	23.7%	22.7%	7.0%
224												
Voted at Polls	609	210	302	89	8	442	121	19	27	290	314	5
Absentee Voted	476	231	190	45	10	372	67	9	28	198	274	4
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,895	1,469	2,103	1,188	135	3,693	599	285	318	2,201	2,627	67
% Turnout	22.2%	30.0%	23.4%	11.3%	13.3%	22.0%	31.4%	9.8%	17.3%	22.2%	22.4%	13.4%
226												
Voted at Polls	298	66	159	68	5	285	1	3	9	147	148	3
Absentee Voted	198	82	70	42	4	194	1	0	3	88	108	2
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	2,910	734	1,269	819	88	2,626	49	109	126	1,422	1,452	36
% Turnout	17.0%	20.2%	18.0%	13.4%	10.2%	18.2%	4.1%	2.8%	9.5%	16.5%	17.6%	13.9%

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Date 11/16/2023

Time 02:25 PM

Election 103

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2023 Municipal & Spec

Dist Election Nov/07/2023

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

<u>Precinct</u>	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
242												
Voted at Polls	604	166	355	76	7	500	69	20	15	284	317	3
Absentee Voted	396	166	159	64	7	316	40	23	17	160	233	3
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,969	1,291	2,243	1,306	129	3,831	423	348	367	2,218	2,684	67
% Turnout	20.1%	25.7%	22.9%	10.7%	10.9%	21.3%	25.8%	12.4%	8.7%	20.0%	20.5%	9.0%
304												
Voted at Polls	731	170	341	195	25	698	1	4	28	315	409	7
Absentee Voted	522	208	192	111	11	512	0	0	10	207	311	4
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,799	1,185	2,146	1,281	187	4,548	20	67	164	2,109	2,628	62
% Turnout	26.1%	31.9%	24.8%	23.9%	19.3%	26.6%	5.0%	6.0%	23.2%	24.8%	27.4%	17.7%
305												
Voted at Polls	1,012	213	550	230	19	960	1	21	30	496	509	7
Absentee Voted	304	100	135	65	4	288	1	6	9	147	157	0
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	2,548	626	1,181	676	65	2,389	6	60	93	1,276	1,248	24
% Turnout	51.6%	50.0%	58.0%	43.6%	35.4%	52.2%	33.3%	45.0%	41.9%	50.4%	53.4%	29.2%
409												
Voted at Polls	925	223	541	147	14	879	5	16	25	449	474	2
Absentee Voted	420	155	187	69	9	400	3	4	13	192	225	3
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	5,509	1,374	2,647	1,345	143	5,030	33	190	256	2,583	2,874	52
% Turnout	24.4%	27.5%	27.5%	16.1%	16.1%	25.4%	24.2%	10.5%	14.8%	24.8%	24.3%	9.6%
411												
Voted at Polls	155	43	86	23	3	150	0	3	2	73	82	0
Absentee Voted	76	38	22	12	4	70	3	1	2	32	43	1
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	973	274	422	246	31	889	9	36	39	459	508	6
% Turnout	23.7%	29.6%	25.6%	14.2%	22.6%	24.7%	33.3%	11.1%	10.3%	22.9%	24.6%	16.7%
425												
Voted at Polls	89	22	57	8	2	79	3	5	2	46	43	0
Absentee Voted	131	51	58	21	1	128	0	1	2	60	70	1
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	660	180	316	149	15	597	18	28	17	297	357	6
% Turnout	33.3%	40.6%	36.4%	19.5%	20.0%	34.7%	16.7%	21.4%	23.5%	35.7%	31.7%	16.7%

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Date 11/16/2023

Time 02:25 PM

Election 103

**Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2023 Municipal & Spec
Dist Election Nov/07/2023**

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

<u>Precinct</u>	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
442												
Voted at Polls	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Absentee Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	2	0	2	0	0	2	0	0	0	1	1	0
% Turnout	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%

All Precincts

Voted at Polls	6,253	1,779	3,307	1,052	115	5,423	477	156	197	2,969	3,249	35
Absentee Voted	3,731	1,602	1,476	586	67	3,300	241	65	125	1,598	2,105	28
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Voted	9,984	3,381	4,783	1,638	182	8,723	718	221	322	4,567	5,354	63
Eligible	40,547	11,412	17,725	10,218	1,192	34,035	2,668	1,797	2,047	18,699	21,359	489
% Turnout	24.6%	29.6%	27.0%	16.0%	15.3%	25.6%	26.9%	12.3%	15.7%	24.4%	25.1%	12.9%